
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

V-404. Exam Schedule

Tue, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of High Current Electronics  A14-402  Kondratenko S.V.
Fri, 05 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Electronic Payment Systems  M16-721  Chugunkov I.V.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S15-502, S15-503  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S15-501  Bezhanov S.G.
Mon, 22 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Mechanics: Resistance of Materials  S15-V01  Loshmanov L.P., Osintsev A.V.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B16-104  Mustyatsa S.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-701  Mustyatsa S.V.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-201, S16-301  Mustyatsa S.V.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-502  Ivanova N.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S16-503  Ivanova N.A.
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-401  Mustyatsa S.V.
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Integral Calculus and Functions of Several Variables  B16-701  Mustyatsa S.V.
Thu, 25 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics (Mechanics)  B16-V74  Gandurin Y.N.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics  S16-502  Ivanova N.A.
Fri, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics  S16-503  Ivanova N.A.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Securities Market  S15-706, S15-707  Sokolova G.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  B16-104  Mustyatsa S.V.
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-401  Mustyatsa S.V.
Sat, 27 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Analysis  S16-201, S16-301  Mustyatsa S.V.
Mon, 29 May 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Accounting (Advanced)  M16-761  Krasheninnikova M.S.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Constructional and Operational Materials: Nuclear Reactors  S13-107, S13-108

 Tenishev A.V., Chernov I.I.
Mon, 05 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Molecular Physics and Thermodynamics  S15-V01  Elyutin S.O.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Workshop  S15-001, S15-201  Raschikov V.I.
Tue, 06 Jun 17:05 — 18:40 ATT Mathematics  I16-05  Mihaylov V.D.
Wed, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM History and Philosophy of Science  A16-401, A16-402  Dvurechenskaya T.A.,

Leschev S.V.
Wed, 07 Jun 14:30 — 17:50 ATT Physics  I16-08  Okorokov V.A.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  B14-507  Varfolomeev A.A.
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Security: Cryptographic Tools  S14-502  Varfolomeev A.A.
Fri, 09 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics  I16-06  Gandurin Y.N.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Radiation Physics of Solids  S13-107, S13-108  Yakushin V.L.
Wed, 14 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Financial Management  B13-V01  Kolychev V.D., Zhuchkov A.A.
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics  B16-901  Guseva A.I., Tihomirova A.N.
Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S16-401  Kiselyov B.G.
Tue, 20 Jun 14:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Reactors Theory  M16-181, M16-S82, M16-S83  Savander V.I.
Wed, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Database Security  S13-502  Ibragimov A.M.
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Sensors  S13-402  Sogoyan A.V.
Sat, 24 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I16-05  Mihaylov V.D.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Informatics  S16-161  Sapogova O.A.
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Term Project (Analog Devices)  S13-V01  Osipov A.K.
Mon, 26 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Term Project: (Analog Devices)  S13-V01  Osipov A.K.


